

Contracts Effective 2nd Quarter 2018

Quarter	Total Net Receipts
2017 - 4th Quarter	\$ 995,891,843
2017 - 3rd Quarter	\$1,053,655,205
2016 - 4th Quarter	\$ 892,780,342
2016 - 3rd Quarter	\$1,008,387,626